
MyEquipAuctions
.comCONSTRUCTION DIVISION

February 2, 2017

ALEX LYON & SON SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS, INC. 
7697 ROUTE 31, PO BOX 610, BRIDGEPORT, NY 13030    315-633-2944    FAX: 315-633-8010    LYONAUCTION.COM

ALEX
LYON

& SON

ALEX

& SON

ALEX
LYON

& SON
SALES MANAGERS
& AUCTIONEERS

AMERICA’S LARGEST
PRIVATELY OWNED AUCTION COMPANY

BIG ENOUGH FOR THE INDUSTRY LEADERS,
YET PERSONAL ENOUGH FOR AMERICA’S FARMER.

LYON AUCTION - THE RIGHT CHOICE.



2 • February 2, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

SOUTH

EARLY SPRING
PUBLIC AUCTION

FRIDAY & SATURDAY
FEBRUARY 24 & 25, 2017

1-844-450-6200
WWW.JEFFMARTINAUCTIONEERS.COM

CONSIGNMENT DEADLINE: Rolling Stock, Attachments, & Implements - Feb 18 at 4 PM • Misc  - Feb 10 at 4 PM

MSAL 1255, SC 4283, AL 5287, FL AU4483, TX 17188, LA 1756, NC 9730, VA 2907004240, GA AUNR004103,  KYRP3843, VA 2907004240, AR 2561, TN 6916 FIRM: 6065

2 RINGS Selling on Day Twostarting at 11am

DAY ONE: Construction Equipment, Heavy Trucks, Heavy Trailers, Attachments, and Related Items
DAY TWO: Farm Equipment, Farm Attachments, Vehicles, and Related Items

Bid LIVE ONLINE or ONSITE at at 2236 Hwy 49 Brooklyn MS 394259 Bidding Starts at 10 am

100 MILES FROM NEW ORLEANS, LA!



www.myequipauctions.com • February 2, 2017 • 3

SOUTH

HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/YODERANDFREYAUCTIONEERSINC?REF=HL
HTTPS://TWITTER.COM/YODERANDFREY
HTTPS://WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/YFAUCTIONEERS/CALL TODAY TO CONSIGN YOUR EQUIPMENT TO THE ANNUAL FLORIDA AUCTION:

www.yoderandfrey.com
Visit our website for full inventory

Peter Clark: 419-865-3990
Jason Stribling: 706-499-2850

Keving Teets: 304-266-2955
Daryl Houle: 603-856-1689

HEAVY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - TRUCKS & TRAILERS

Steve Watson: 678-340-5831
Nicholas Starnes: 205-413-3658

Auction Address: 651 West Southport Road Kissimmee, FL 34746           Phone: 407-396-6060

6 DAY AUCTION
KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA 

February 6th - 11th, 2017 @ 9am

2016 Volvo EC300DL 2012 Komatsu PC78US-82013 Kobelco SK485 2007 Volvo EC160CL

2006 CAT 140H2013 CAT D6K XL2015 Kubota KX057-4 2003 Volvo A25D

2013 Genie GTH15442010 Caterpillar 420EIT2002 Case 921C 1999 Linkbelt LS218H 
100 Ton Crawler Crane

1999 Western Star 4964F 
Water Truck Tandem Axle

2009 Sakai SW880 2004 Massey Ferguson 
6270

2004 Entyre PRTN55TD3 
53’ LowboyTrailer, 8’ 6” 
Wide Triple Axle

80% ABSOLUTE AUCTION  |  FREE INTERNET BIDDING

V. Peter Clark - AU2863
FL Firm License - AB2485 

Buyers Premium: 



SOUTH

UPCOMING AUCTIONSO N E O W N E R A U C T I O N
B o o t h  E n v i r o n m e n t a l

TH U R S D A Y,  DE C E M B E R 15    /     9 :00AM     /      WI L B U R T O N, OK L A H O M A

(9) Cat 420E Backhoes
Pete Tri-Axle 

Load King 50-Ton(12) Cat Dozers

2009 Iron Wolf Roto Slasher

12-Acre Commercial Property with Shop, Of-
fice - Great Yard

(9) 2008 Cat 420E Backhoes, Cab, AC, 4x4, XtHo
(3) 1999 New Holland 555E Backhoes, 4x4
1999 Ingersoll Rand SD100 84” Pad Compactor
1995 Caterpillar CS563C 84” Pad Compactor
2008 Gehl RS8-44 Telescopic Boom Forklift
(3) 2008 Caterpillar D6T Dozers, Cab, AC
(4) ‘07-‘00 Caterpillar D6R Dozers, Cab, AC
(4) ‘95-’97 Caterpillar D6M Dozers, Cab, AC
Caterpillar D4H Dozer
2006 Caterpillar 324DL Excavator
2008 Caterpillar 320DL Excavator
(4) ‘06-’04 Caterpillar 320CL Excavators

1998 Caterpillar 140H Grader
‘96 Vermeer T658 Trencher, Crawler, Rock Teeth
2009 Iron Wolfe Slasher 1040 Roto Slasher
2009 Kershaw Sky Trim 75-G2 Tree Trimmer
1997 Kershaw Clipper 55-4 Tree Trimmer
2007 Hydro Ax 721E Mulcher
Kershaw 800 Brush Cutter, Rotary
(2) 2004 John Deere 9420 4x4 Tractors
(4) 2004 John Deere 1812C Scraper Pans
2007 Peterbilt 335 Dump Truck, Tandem Axle
2006 Mack CV713 Granite Dump Truck, Tri Axle
2006 Mack CV713 Granite Dump Truck, Tri Axle
1995 Mack CH613 Dump Truck, Tandem Axle
2007 Peterbilt 388 Day Cab Tractor, Tri-Axle

2008 Peterbilt 388 Day Cab Tractor, Tandem
1995 Freightliner Day Cab Tractor, Tandem
2001 IH 9200 Water Truck, 4000 Gallon Tank
1985 Ford 9000 Water Truck, 4000 Gallon Tank
(35) Pickup Trucks - ‘05-’08 Chevy 1/2-Tons
2005 Load King 55-Ton Hyd Detach Lowboy
2008 Load King 50-Ton Hyd Detach Lowboy
2008 McDaniel 50-Ton Lowboy, Fixed Neck
(6) ‘09-’04 CSI Bottom/Belly Dump Trailers
(4) Pup Dump Trailers
Support Equipment - Pipe Bender, Oilfield

Mix Pits, Mud Mats, Generators, Flatbed
Trucks, Service Trucks, More!

B L A C K M O N A U C T I O N S ,  I N C .
T H O M A S B L A C K M O N R E A L T Y
PO Box 7464, Little Rock, AR 72217     Office 501-664-4526     

Established in 1938
TOM BLACKMON
Owner/Auctioneer

AALB # 207
thomas@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4701

THOMAS BLACKMON JR. 
President/Owner/Auctioneer

AALB # 781
thomas@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4702

BILLY HARTNEDY
Vice President - National Sales

AALB # 913
billy@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4703

MICHAEL HINZE
Real Estate/Principal Broker

Arkansas PB00055586
michael@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4709

BLACKMON AUCTIONS
Still Specializing in On-Site Auctions

Job Completions
Downsizings
Retirements

& More
We’ll Come to You!

Mack Dump Trucks 12 Acres + Shop and Office

Almost every item is Right off the Job. 
Most items are One Owner.

More Information & Many More Photos at     
w w w . b l a c k m o n a u c t i o n s . c o mBlackmon Auctions - On Site Auctions Combined w/Live Online Bidding More Info & Photos at www.blackmonauctions.com

TRUCK & TRAILER AUCTION 
FEBRUARY 14, 2017 / 9:00 AM / CLINTON & SWEETWATER, OK

OVER 100 TRUCKS - OVER 150 TRAILERS

MUSKOGEE CONSTRUCTION OPEN 
MARCH 22, 2017 / 9:00 AM / MUSKOGEE, OK

Watch Our Website for Updates

3 DAY CONTRACTORS' AUCTION 
APRIL 18, 2017 - APRIL 20, 2017 / 8:00 AM / LONOKE, AR

Watch Our Website for Updates



www.myequipauctions.com • February 2, 2017 • 5

MIDWEST

www.bigiron.com

No Reserves  •  No Buyer Fees  •  No Hidden Fees  •  No Freight Costs

Why buy on BigIron?
 >> Unreserved auctions mean the  

highest bidder wins the item

 >> No buyer fees, so your buying power  
goes straight to the item.

 >> 24/7 bidding from anywhere in the world.

 >> Auctions ending every Wednesday.

Why sell on BigIron?
 >> Access to a global buyer's market.

 >> We handle the details and hand you the check.

 >> No hassle or expensive freight costs for you.

 >> Take advantage of our proven selling system  
with no buyer fees and no reserve

BigIron is your  
solid support for  
buying and selling.

>> We are with you every step of 
the way with straightforward, 
efficient buying and selling.

>> We have honest, safe, and 
reliable auctions. You can be 
confident in your decision to  
buy or sell with BigIron.

>> With our unreserved auctions, 
at the drop of the hammer, 
everything sells to the  
highest bidder.

Premium Online Auction Services for Agriculture, Construction, & Transportation Equipment

www.bigiron.com • 1-800-937-3558 



6 • February 2, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

ONLINE

www.greatlakesauction.net

GREAT LAKES AUCTION COMPANY, INC.
Register to Bid Online - www.greatlakesauction.net

9100 N. 107th Street • Milwaukee, WI 53224 • Phone: 414-371-1552 Ext. -2

VISIT WWW.GREATLAKESAUCTION.NET FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
10% BUYER’S FEE & EXTENDED BIDDING IN EFFECT

Construction Equipment
ONLINE ONLY AUCTION
Closes: Mon, February 20 @ 4 pm - Central

7301 W. CALUMET ROAD - MILWAUKEE, WI 53223

INSPECTION: February 14
10:00-4:00 pm

SEE WEBSITE FOR FULL LISTING 
AND MORE PHOTOS

worldwide
Reach buyers quicker.
Readership is endless.

Contact A Sales Rep At 
Contractors Hot Line® Today 
For More Information
800-247-2000

we’re digital

www.hotlineguides.comwww.hotlineguides.com

Current Auction 
Results and 

Retail Pricing 
for Construction 

Equipment.

AVAILABLE MONTHLY

Worldwide!



www.myequipauctions.com • February 2, 2017 • 7

ONLINE

ARRANGED AND CONDUCTED BY:

Equipment Marketers & Appraisers
P.O. Box 369 • Cedar Falls, Iowa
PH: 319-266-3578

BY ORDER OF SECURED CREDITOR

ONLINE AUCTION

FEBRUARY 15

Selling (2) KW truck tractors, Transcraft flatbed trailer, Sand-
erson dump trailer, (3) cube vans, (5) pickups, straight truck, 
utility trailer, JCB RT forklift, (2) indoor forklifts, (2) scissor lifts, 
Allis Chalmers motor grader, John Deere 27CX mini excava-
tor, concrete equipment including trowel and saws, drywall/
sheet rock equipment of various types and quantities, wood-
working equipment including saws, joiners, planers, rigging 
equipment including slings, clevis, chains, and chokers, por-
table air compressor, lawn care equipment, quantity of power 
hand tools of various sizes, types, and name brands.

FEBRUARY 16

Selling all remaining inventories including sheet rock, insula-
tion, metal studs, scaffolding, building components, fasteners, 
and related inventories for commercial building.

MARCH 15

Selling LinkBelt 50ton hydraulic crawler crane, (3) Lima 70 
ton conventional truck cranes, crane boom, crane blocks, and 
related inventory for crane operations.

Kehe Construction  
2504 E Bremer Ave, Waverly, IA 50677

For complete details and photographs visit www.EquipmentMarketers.com

Online Bidding Powered By

Visit Us and Start Bidding Now!

Three Auction Dates  
February 15 & 16 / March 15

All bids to be placed over the internet



8 • February 2, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

ONLINE

www.AuctionsInternational.com 

At Auctions International, Inc., liquidating municipal and 
business surplus, online, is what we’re all about. 

We combine decades of experience with the latest technology 
to deliver an unparalleled online auction platform, offering 
thousands of assets at your finger tips. 

With over 1,100 contracted consignors, the merchandise on our 
website varies tremendously with new auctions added daily. 

If you are interested in selling your surplus equipment for above 
average prices, please contact us for more information. 

New bidders welcome! Please visit our website and register to 
bid today!  

THE ‘GO-TO’ ONLINE AUCTION WEBSITE! 

 Pickup Trucks 
 Semi Trucks 
 Dump Trucks 
 Heavy Equipment 
 Tractors 
 Implements 
 Fleet Vehicles 
 Tools 
 Real Estate 

MUCH MORE 

Bid on your own schedule. 
100% mobile compatible. 

New auctions daily. 
 
 

1.800.536.1401 
www.AuctionsInternational.com 



www.myequipauctions.com • February 2, 2017 • 9

ONLINE

A=Construction Eq/Trucks & Trailers; B=County/City Surplus; C=OTR Trucks/Trailers/Vans;
D=Logging/Forestry/Lumber; E=Oilfield/Drilling/Services; F=Mining/Quarry/Etc; G=Cable/Underground;

H=Railroad/Machine Shop; I=Other (Call Auction Company for Information); J=Powerline/Utility; K=Farm/Construction

AUCTIONEERS:  Have your dates listed (NO CHARGE) in our Weekly Issue & On-Line • Call 800-247-2000 • www.contractorshotline.com
AUCTION CALENDAR
01/28-02/05  Kissimmee , FL Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers      A (315) 633-2944                  

02/06-02/11  Kissimmee, FL  Yoder & Frey Auctioneers         A (419) 865-3990                  

02/07        Batesville, MS Machinery Auctioneers   A (210) 648-2225                  

02/08        Online         Terra Point LLC         A (512) 368-8299                  

02/11        Whitney Point, NY                 Mel Manaasse & Son      A (607) 692-4540                  

02/13-02/15  La Plata, MD   Maynards                A (604) 876-6787                  

02/14        Clinton Sweetwater, OK            Blackmon Auctions, Inc. A (501) 664-4526                  

02/15        Tallahassee (Online), FL          Martin & Martin Auctioneers      A (864) 947-7888                  

02/15-02/16  Online         Equipment Marketers & Appraisers A (319) 266-3578                  

02/15-02/18  Greenville (Online), TN           Masengill-McCrary Realtors Co       A (423) 586-6654                  

02/20        Milwaukee, WI  Great Lakes Auction Company      A (414) 371-1552                  

02/23        Montreal, QC, CAN                 Aero Auctions           A (705) 487-6249                  

02/24        Shippensburg, PA                  Shetron Auctions        A (717) 532-8828                  

02/24-02/25  Brooklyn, MS   Jeff Martin Auctioneers A (601) 450-6200                  

02/25        Fond du Lac, WI                   Auction Associates      A (920) 748-3002                  

02/25        Latham, NY     Mel Manaasse & Son      A (607) 692-4540                  

03/01        Barrie, ON, CAN                   Aero Auctions           A (705) 487-6249                  

03/01        Fremont (Online), NE              Jack Nitz Auctioneers   A (402) 727-8800                  

03/03        Grenada (Online), MS              Taylor Auction          A (662) 226-2080                  

03/07        Online         Terra Point LLC         A (512) 368-8299                  

03/11        Lebanon, TN    Ritchason Auctioneers   A (800) 806-3395                  

03/14-03/17  Montgomery (Online), AL  J. M. Wood Auction Company       A (334) 264-3265                  

03/15        Online         Equipment Marketers & Appraisers A (319) 266-3578                  

03/16-03/18  Livingston (Online), LA           Henderson Auctions      A (225) 686-2252                  

03/18        Blairsville (Online), GA          Joey Martin Auctioneers A (864) 940-4800                  

03/18        Perrysburg, OH Whalen Realty & Auction A (419) 875-6317                  

03/21        Montreal, QC, CAN                 Aero Auctions           A (705) 487-6249                  

03/22        Muskogee, OK   Blackmon Auctions, Inc. A (501) 664-4526                  

03/22-03/24  Philadelphia, MS                  Deanco Auction Company  A (601) 656-9768                  

03/24        Pendleton (Online), IN            Don Smock Auctioneers   A (765) 778-9277                  

03/29        Downing (Online), WI              Berryhill Auctioneers   A (972) 874-1222                  

03/30        Pelzer (Online), SC               Martin & Martin Auctioneers      A (864) 947-7888                  

04/04        Fairbanks (Online), AR            1st Strike Auction      A (907) 978-4449                  

04/07        LeMars, IA     Hilpipre Auction Company         A (319) 235-6007                  

04/11        Online         Terra Point LLC         A (512) 368-8299                  

04/18-04/20  Lonoke, AR     Blackmon Auctions, Inc. A (501) 664-4526                  

04/19        Carrollton (Online), GA           Joey Martin Auctioneers A (864) 940-4800                  

04/22        Rockford (Online), IL             Don Smock Auctioneers   A (765) 778-9277                  

04/28        Shippensburg, PA                  Shetron Auctions        A (717) 532-8828                  

04/28-04/29  Whitney Point, NY                 Mel Manaasse & Son      A (607) 692-4540                  

05/09        Online         Terra Point LLC         A (512) 368-8299                  

05/10        Sturtevant (Online), WI           Berryhill Auctioneers   A (972) 874-1222                  

05/18        Harrison, MI   Darell Dunkle Auctioneers        A (800) 433-6670                  

05/18-05/20  Livingston (Online), LA           Henderson Auctions      A (225) 686-2252                  

05/18-05/20  Livingston (Online), LA           Henderson Auctions      A (225) 686-2252                  

05/20        Susquehanna, PA                   Mel Manaasse & Son      A (607) 692-4540                  

05/24-05/25  Phliadelphia, MS                  Deanco Auction Company  A (601) 656-9768                  

06/13        Online         Terra Point LLC         A (512) 368-8299                  

06/16        Pendleton (Online), IN            Don Smock Auctioneers   A (765) 778-9277                  

06/17        Fairbanks (Online), AR            1st Strike Auction      A (907) 978-4449                  

06/21        Saginaw, MI    Darell Dunkle Auctioneers        A (800) 433-6670                  

06/24        Appleton, WI   Auction Associates      A (920) 748-3002                  

06/30        Shippensburg, PA                  Shetron Auctions        A (717) 532-8828                  

07/19-07/20  Philadelphia, MS                  Deanco Auction Company  A (601) 656-9768                  

07/20-07/22  Livingston (Online), LA           Henderson Auctions      A (225) 686-2252                  

07/20-07/22  Livingston (Online), LA           Henderson Auctions      A (225) 686-2252                  

08/25        Shippensburg, PA                  Shetron Auctions        A (717) 532-8828                  

08/26        Wauwatosa, WI  Auction Associates      A (920) 748-3002                  

09/12-09/13  Philadelphia, MS                  Deanco Auction Company  A (601) 656-9768                  

09/22        Pendleton (Online), IN            Don Smock Auctioneers   A (765) 778-9277                  

10/07        Fond du Lac, WI                   Auction Associates      A (920) 748-3002                  

10/21        Rockford (Online), IL             Don Smock Auctioneers   A (765) 778-9277                  

10/27        Shippensburg, PA                  Shetron Auctions        A (717) 532-8828                  

11/15-11/16  Philadelphia, MS                  Deanco Auction Company  A (601) 656-9768                  


